© 10/2007 Seybert & Rahier GmbH+Co. Betriebs-KG
Subject to technical modifications1.8
1
Dosing units and -systems
3-Chamber unit (horizontal)
Continuous operation
PLA-3H-...
PLA-3H-... in survey

■
■
■
■
■
Infobox
Order information Page 1.9
Options/Accessories Page 1.9
Resistance chart Chapter 5
Installation examples Chapter 5
Technical data
Type Max. deposit capacity in l/h
at 60 min. maturing time
Power consumption (approx.) kW Weight (empty)
2 agitators 3 agitators approx. kg
PLA-3H-500.1 500 1,0 1,2 200
PLA-3H-1000.1 1000 1,2 1,5 250
PLA-3H-2000.1 2000 1,4 1,8 320
PLA-3H-3000.1 3000 1,8 2,4 400
PLA-3H-4000.1 4000 2,2 3,0 500
Dimensional drawing
B
L
H